
 

P a g e  | 1 of 1 

Click on the logo to visit the 
website 

Session 2022-23 
Main Zone-5, Set-1 

Q-18* 

 
Click on logo to visit our 
Channel 

 

PROFIT AND LOSS APPROPRIATION ACCOUNT 

for the year ended 31st March 2022 

Dr.     Cr. 

Particulars Amount (Rs.) Particulars Amount (Rs.) 

To Profit transferred to Partners’ 

Capital A/c  

      Asha 40,000  

      Less: Guarantee to Raghav  

  

      Disha 60,000 

      Less: Guarantee to Raghav  

 

      Raghav 

      Add: Guarantee from Asha 

      Add: Guarantee from Disha 

 

 

40,000 

(8,000) 

 

60,000 

(12,000) 

 

20,000 

8,000 

12,000 

 

 

 

32,000 

 
 
 

48,000 
 
 
 
 
 

40,000 

By P & L A/c  

(Net Profit) 

  

1,20,000 

 

Total 1,20,000 Total 1,20,000 

 

Working Note 

Partner Profit (2:3:1) Guarantee Deficit Borne by 
(2:3) 

Final Profit 

Asha 40,000   (8,000) 32,000 

Disha 60,000   (12,000) 48,000 

Raghav 20,000 40,000 20,000  40,000 

 

 

http://www.accountsaptitude.com
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCZs-jHWW_r44dJIc6ONfXQw

