



PROFIT AND LOSS APPROPRIATION ACCOUNT

for the year ended 31^{st} March 2022

Dr. Particulars		Amount (Rs.)	Particulars		Cr. Amount (Rs.)
To Profit transferred to Partners'		miloune (RS.)	By P & L A/c		millioune (its.)
Capital A/c			(Net Profit)		1,20,000
Asha 40,000	40,000				
Less: Guarantee to Raghav	(8,000)	32,000			
Disha 60,000	60,000	1			
Less: Guarantee to Raghav	(12,000)	48,000			
Raghav	20,000				
Add: Guarantee from Asha	8,000	COUNT			
Add: Guarantee from Disha	12,000	40,000	3		
	Total	1,20,000	E	Total	1,20,000

// //

Working Note

Partner	Profit (2:3:1)	Guarantee	Deficit	Borne by (2:3)	Final Profit
Asha	40,000		* *	(8,000)	32,000
Disha	60,000			(12,000)	48,000
Raghav	20,000	40,000	20,000		40,000